
LP60 12' Diameter Dimensions & Cu. Ft. Capacity

Welded
NetBin  

DimensionDimensionTotalLP60
"B""A"Cu FtMODEL

21'-2"8'1,146LP60 12x8
22'-2"9'1,257LP60 12x9
23'-2"10'1,367LP60 12x10
24'-2"11'1,477LP60 12x11
25'-2"12'1,588LP60 12x12
26'-2"13'1,698LP60 12x13
27'-2"14'1,808LP60 12x14
28'-2"15'1,918LP60 12x15
29'-2"16'2,029LP60 12x16
30'-2"17'2,139LP60 12x17
31'-2"18'2,249LP60 12x18
32'-2"19'2,360LP60 12x19
33'-2"20'2,470LP60 12x20
34'-2"21'2,580LP60 12x21
35'-2"22'2,690LP60 12x22
36'-2"23'2,801LP60 12x23
37'-2"24'2,911LP60 12x24
38'-2"25'3,021LP60 12x25
39'-2"26'3,132LP60 12x26
40'-2"27'3,242LP60 12x27
41'-2"28'3,352LP60 12x28
42'-2"29'3,462LP60 12x29
43'-2"30'3,573LP60 12x30
44'-2"31'3,683LP60 12x31
45'-2"323,793LP60 12x32
46'-2"33'3,904LP60 12x33
47'-2"34'4,014LP60 12x34
48'-2"35'4,124LP60 12x35
49'-2"36'4,235LP60 12x36
50'-2"37'4,345LP60 12x37
51'-2"38'4,455LP60 12x38
52'-2"39'4,565LP60 12x39
53'-2"40'4,676LP60 12x40
54'-2"41'4,786LP60 12x41
55'-2"42'4,896LP60 12x42
56'-2"43'5,007LP60 12x43
57'-2"44'5,117LP60 12x44
58'-2"45'5,227LP60 12x45
59'-2"46'5,337LP60 12x46
60'-2"47'5,448LP60 12x47
61'-2"48'5,558LP60 12x48
62'-2"49'5,668LP60 12x49
63'-2"50'5,779LP60 12x50
64'-2"51'5,889LP60 12x51
65'-2"52'5,999LP60 12x52
66'-2"53'6,109LP60 12x53
67'-2"54'6,220LP60 12x54
68'-2"55'6,330LP60 12x55
69'-2"56'6,440LP60 12x56
70'-2"57'6,551LP60 12x57
71'-2"58'6,661LP60 12x58
72'-2"59'6,771LP60 12x59
73'-2"60'6,881LP60 12x60
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40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

Bean Meal

40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 60 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 80 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 100 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

12x8 21'3" 1,146 22.9 5,011 22.9 5,087 34.4 4,169 45.9 4,398 57.3 4,982

12x9 22'3" 1,257 25.1 5,233 25.1 5,371 37.7 4,346 50.3 5,028 62.8 5,265

12x10 23'3" 1,367 27.3 5,442 27.3 5,696 41.0 4,604 54.7 5,358 68.3 5,638

12x11 24'3" 1,477 29.5 5,597 29.5 5,884 44.3 4,783 59.1 5,537 73.9 5,855

12x12 25'3" 1,588 31.8 5,806 31.8 6,244 47.6 4,784 63.5 5,877 79.4 6,184

12x13 26'3" 1,698 34.0 5,702 34.0 6,297 50.9 5,192 67.9 6,439 84.9 6,736

12x14 27'3" 1,808 36.2 6,513 36.2 7,156 54.2 6,069 72.3 6,685 90.4 7,224

12x15 28'3" 1,918 38.4 6,884 38.4 7,365 57.6 6,444 76.7 6,910 95.9 7,338

12x16 29'3" 2,029 40.6 7,222 40.6 7,794 60.9 6,667 81.1 7,276 101.4 8,025

12x17 30'3" 2,139 42.8 7,602 42.8 7,942 64.2 7,094 85.6 7,700 107.0 8,321

12x18 31'3" 2,249 45.0 7,650 45.0 8,677 67.5 7,340 90.0 8,122 112.5 8,680

12x19 32'3" 2,360 47.2 8,033 47.2 8,914 70.8 7,678 94.4 8,721 118.0 9,282

12x20 33'3" 2,470 49.4 8,242 49.4 10,417 74.1 8,040 98.8 8,930 123.5 9,520

12x21 34'3" 2,580 51.6 8,603 51.6 10,835 77.4 8,283 103.2 9,327 129.0 10,279

12x22 35'3" 2,690 53.8 8,819 53.8 11,142 80.7 8,699 107.6 9,695 134.5 10,680

12x23 36'3" 2,801 56.0 9,077 56.0 11,622 84.0 9,005 112.0 10,044 140.0 10,998

12x24 37'3" 2,911 58.2 9,293 58.2 11,998 87.3 9,601 116.4 10,298 145.6 11,254

12x25 38'3" 3,021 60.4 9,842 60.4 12,379 90.6 10,010 120.9 10,982 151.1 11,850

12x26 39'3" 3,132 62.6 10,403 62.6 13,031 93.9 10,283 125.3 11,277 156.6 12,289

12x27 40'3" 3,242 64.8 10,809 64.8 13,339 97.3 10,653 129.7 11,713 162.1 13,074

12x28 41'3" 3,352 67.0 11,092 67.0 13,648 100.6 10,917 134.1 12,006 167.6 13,329

12x29 42'3" 3,463 69.3 11,309 69.3 13,993 103.9 11,286 138.5 12,481 173.1 13,746

12x30 43'3" 3,573 71.5 11,633 71.5 14,361 107.2 11,904 142.9 12,911 N/A N/A

12x31 44'3" 3,683 73.7 12,249 73.7 14,715 110.5 12,142 147.3 13,361 N/A N/A

12x32 45'3" 3,793 75.9 12,484 75.9 15,032 113.8 12,417 151.7 13,791 N/A N/A

12x33 46'3" 3,904 78.1 13,274 78.1 15,687 117.1 12,837 156.1 14,059 N/A N/A

12x34 47'3" 4,014 80.3 13,512 80.3 16,007 120.4 13,483 160.6 14,439 N/A N/A

12x35 48'3" 4,124 82.5 13,825 82.5 16,553 123.7 13,724 165.0 15,216 N/A N/A

12x36 49'3" 4,235 84.7 14,063 84.7 17,011 127.0 14,085 169.4 15,722 N/A N/A

12x37 50'3" 4,345 86.9 14,789 86.9 17,602 130.3 14,399 173.8 15,968 N/A N/A

12x38 51'3" 4,455 89.1 15,066 89.1 17,924 133.7 14,639 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x39 52'3" 4,565 91.3 15,530 91.3 18,320 137.0 15,097 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x40 53'3" 4,676 93.5 15,770 93.5 18,642 140.3 15,412 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x41 54'3" 4,786 95.7 16,274 95.7 19,075 143.6 16,835 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x42 55'3" 4,896 97.9 16,514 97.9 19,397 146.9 17,080 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x43 56'3" 5,007 100.1 16,791 100.1 19,830 150.2 17,470 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x44 57'3" 5,117 102.3 17,031 102.3 20,152 153.5 18,254 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x45 58'3" 5,227 104.5 18,625 104.5 21,939 156.8 18,547 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x46 59'3" 5,337 106.7 18,939 106.7 22,335 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x47 60'3" 5,448 109.0 19,372 109.0 21,662 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x48 61'3" 5,558 111.2 19,590 111.2 22,962 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x49 62'3" 5,668 113.4 20,094 113.4 23,654 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x50 63'3" 5,779 115.6 20,163 115.6 24,023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x51 64'3" 5,889 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x52 65'3" 5,999 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x53 66'3" 6,109 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x54 67'3" 6,220 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x55 68'3" 6,330 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x56 69'3" 6,440 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x57 70'3" 6,551 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x58 71'3" 6,661 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x59 72'3" 6,771 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x60 73'3" 6,881 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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12' Diameter
Model LP60

Welded Bin

11° Low Pitch Top Cone (Roof)

60° Bottom Cone (Hopper)




